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Papers and Correspondence

Correspondence (letter, Dorothy Livesay to K. Siegler)
Notes and Doodles
Personal Correspondence

Business Correspondence

Business Cards

Business Correspondence
Business Correspondence
Business Correspondence
Business Correspondence
Financial Documents

Travel

Manuscripts, Typescripts, Photocopies

Review of Beautiful Looser by Leonard Cohen

Art Work
Art Work

Professional Papers; Printed Material

Art Work and Poems
Publications with articles about bissett
Reviews of bissett's work

By and About others: Printed Material

Announcements and Invitations
Clippings (newspaper) and xeroxes
Clippings (newspaper) and xeroxes

"Evolutionary Biology and Heritable Traits" by J. Phillipe

Rushton

"Leonard Cohen: Forging ldentity" by Joy Kuropatwa
Poems

Programmes, Theatre and Gallery, various
Publications, Bulletin of the Council of Canadians
Publications, Gazette (U.W.O.)

Publications, Nexus, 2/43
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Date(s): Note:

Feb. 1979 photocopies
[ca. 1989]
1988-1989

1987
1988
1989
1986-1989
1986, 1989

1989

1989
1989

1989

[ca. 1989]

1989

August 1988

Feb. - March 1989
1989
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Title:

Publications, London Free Press

Publications, Symposium, Dec. 1988(1/2), Jan.
1989(1/3)

Publications, Western News

Call Number: 1989-031/002
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(34)

Memorabilia, vest worn by bissett at poetry readings
(1,000 + 1), 1970-1983

Anerca @ Western Front
"fine Lines #70"

"Hermit Island" (part of the earth island project) with C.

Meloche
"Jumpin Cloud" (Cassette cover only)
"Luddites", 1989
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1989
Feb. - March 1989
Jan. 22,1987 audio cassette
audio cassette
1987, 1989 audio cassette

audio cassette
audio disc



