<mark>bill bi</mark>	ssett fonds		page 1 Inventory #266
File:	Title:	Date(s):	Note:
<u>Call N</u>	umber: 1989-031/001		
	Papers and Correspondence		
(1)	Correspondence (letter, Dorothy Livesay to K. Siegler)	Feb. 1979	photocopies
(2)	Notes and Doodles	[ca. 1989]	
(3)	Personal Correspondence	1988-1989	
	Business Correspondence		
(4)	Business Cards		
(5)	Business Correspondence		
(6)	Business Correspondence	1987	
(7)	Business Correspondence	1988	
(8)	Business Correspondence	1989	
(9)	Financial Documents	1986-1989	
(10)	Travel	1986, 1989	
	Manuscripts, Typescripts, Photocopies		
(11)	Review of Beautiful Looser by Leonard Cohen		
	Art Work		
(12)	Art Work		
	Professional Papers; Printed Material		
(13)	Art Work and Poems		
(14)	Publications with articles about bissett		
(15)	Reviews of bissett's work	1989	
	By and About others: Printed Material		
(16)	Announcements and Invitations		
(17)	Clippings (newspaper) and xeroxes	1989	
(18)	Clippings (newspaper) and xeroxes	1989	
(19)	"Evolutionary Biology and Heritable Traits" by J. Phillipe Rushton		
(20)	"Leonard Cohen: Forging Identity" by Joy Kuropatwa	1989	
(21)	Poems	[ca. 1989]	
(22)	Programmes, Theatre and Gallery, various	1989	
(23)	Publications, Bulletin of the Council of Canadians	August 1988	
(24)	Publications, Gazette (U.W.O.)	Feb March 1989	
(25)	Publications, Nexus, 2/43	1989	

bill bissett fonds Inventory #266					
File:	Title:	Date(s):	Note:		
(26) (27)	Publications, London Free Press Publications, Symposium, Dec. 1988(1/2), Jan. 1989(1/3)	1989			
(28)	Publications, Western News	Feb March 1989			
Call Number: 1989-031/002					
(29)	Memorabilia, vest worn by bissett at poetry readings (1,000 + 1), 1970-1983				
(30)	Anerca @ Western Front	Jan. 22,1987	audio cassette		
(31)	"fine Lines #70"		audio cassette		
(32)	"Hermit Island" (part of the earth island project) with C. Meloche	1987, 1989	audio cassette		
(33)	"Jumpin Cloud" (Cassette cover only)		audio cassette		
(34)	"Luddites", 1989		audio disc		